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Monday, November 14, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
a. Hearing on Ordinance C35452 regarding Roadway Naming and Addressing;
amending SMC sections 17A.020.120; 17A.020.180; 17A.020.190; repealing section
17D.050; and enacting a new section 17D.050A to chapter 17D of the Spokane
Municipal Code.
b. Hearing for review of the 2017 proposed budget. (Continued from
November 7, 2016, Agenda) (FIN 2016-0001)

Monday, November 21, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
a. Hearing for review of the 2017 proposed budget. (Continued from
November 14, 2016, Agenda) (FIN 2016-0001)

Monday, November 28, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
a. Adoption of the 2017 proposed budget. (Continued from November 21, 2016,
Agenda) (FIN 2016-0001)
b. First Reading Ordinance C35393 relating to refund of comprehensive plan
amendment processing fees; amending section 08.02.0692 of the Spokane
Municipal Code (Deferred from May 23, 2016, Agenda)
c. Hearing before the City Council for the vacation of the alley between 4th Ave. and
5th Ave. from McClellan St. to Browne St., as requested by Sacred Heart Medical
Center. (Cliff/Canon  Neighborhood) (RES 2016-0088) (Deferred from
November 21, 2016, Agenda)

Monday, December 5, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
a. Hearing before the City Council for the vacation of portions of Elgin Court as
requested by Michele Byers and Mark and Valerie Sonderen. (RES 2016-0085)
(Deferred from November 7, 2016, Agenda)

Monday, December 12, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
a. Assessment Roll Hearing for the Downtown Parking and Business Improvement
Areas (Business Improvement District — BID). (RES 2016-0091)

Monday, December 19, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Tuesday, December 27, 2016
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, December 27, 2016, has been canceled. (There is
no meeting on Monday, December 26, 2016, due to the recognized observance of the Christmas Day holiday.)

Tuesday, January 3, 2017
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, January 3, 2017, has been canceled. (There is no
meeting on Monday, January 2, 2017, due to arecognized holiday.)




Monday, January 9, 2017

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, January 16, 2017

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, January 23, 2017— Town Hall Meeting (City Hall — Council Chambers)
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, January 30, 2017
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




